

J.Mice-01/14(CIS-14/17)
(CNR -WBWM 11-000433-2017)

Order no.249 Dated 25/04/2022

Today is fixed for S/C by the Petitioner.
S/C filed by the Petitioner along with Affidavit is accepted
subjected to the conditions that Petitioner will take steps.

The S/C is allowed.

Fix 17-05-2022 for taking step upon O.P no 01/ una to
01/ta.

S/d- Riha Trivedi
Civil Judge (Jr. Div.) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB 01318.