

T.S- 44/14 (CIS-346/17)  
(CNR-WBWM 11-000432-2017)

**Order no. 250 Dated 17/05/2022**

Today is fixed for awaiting order.  
No step taken by the any parties. No fixed order drawn  
in the J. Mice Case.

Fix- 04/07/2022 for awaiting order.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.) Addl. Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur  
Code WB 01318.

J.Mice 01/14 (CIS-14/17)  
( CNR-WBWM 11-000433-2017)

**Order no 251 dated 17/1/05/2022**

Today is fixed for taking steps.  
Parties filed their respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.  
Petitioner files requisite upon O.P no 1/inga,1/ ta, 1/cha,& 1/una.  
P. fee is paid. Issue the same at once.

Fix-04/07/2022 for S/R.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.) Addl. Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur  
Code WB 01318.