

T.S- 44/14(CIS-346/17)  
(CNR- WBWM11-000432-2017)

Order no. 556 Dated 17/09/2022

Today is fixed for awaiting order.  
Plaintiff and state defendant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.  
No final order is drawn in the J.Mice case.

Fix-19/11/2022 for awaiting order of J.Mice Case.

S/d- Riha Trivedi  
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur  
Judicial Code WB 01318

J.Mice-1/14 (CIS-14/17)  
( CNR- WBWM 11-000433-2017)

Order no 557 Dated 17/09/2022

Today is fix for taking step  
Petitioner files a petition praying for time for taking steps .  
Prayer is allowed.

Fix- 19 /11/2022 for taking steps upon O.P no 1/ cha, 1/jha and 1 ina  
positively.

S/d- Riha Trivedi  
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur  
Judicial Code-WB01318